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HADRR, 2hefp, [F5fe Ll e SR AR Rr ml, BRRE T
GPS (1575MHz) , Jb=} BD(1561MHz) , GLONASS (1602MHz) 25 ¥ R 4t TR (5 540,
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sl GeEWEL) Bt E =% Parameters

GPS L1:1575410
LRSI (MHz) BD2 B1:1561+5
GLONASS G1:1602410
#a (dB) 22+1
T Mk P 284 (dB) <2.0
FHHT Q) 50
JE P LE (VSWR) <2.0
6 TAE WA (nm) 1310nm/1550nm
AL (dBD >35
Sedekn SR RIE (dBD <-155
N6 % (dBm) -80~-20
U (dB) =55
FHPL (Q) 50
B2 128 Connector Type LCx1 GEFN) « N-K4 (i)
fLHH R Voltage (V) 110-240 V AC
TAE#R S Operating Temperature (° C) -30~+85
4b R ~f Dimensions (mm) 235 () X305 (D) X 150 (H)
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Tl OEREHL) BEEES# Parameters

GPS L1:1575410
TAESA (MHz) BD2 B1:1561+5
GLONASS G1:1602+10
e (dB) 28+1
B 4G b M A4 (dBD <2.0
BHHT Q) =0
JEPE L (VSWR) <2.0
6 TAE A (nm) 1310nm/1550nm
A L (dBD >35
Sedekn SR T (dBD <-155
Ot (dBm) -80~-20
U (dB) =55
PHPL (Q) 50
2 28 Connector Type N-Kx1 (B A\) ; LCk1 Ge2f#H)
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1 GNSS-T6800E izt 3ifi AL 1 BIA ] i

2 GNSS-T6800E JT 3 Al 1 AR AL i

3 HLJR 2R 220V AC/10A

4 A IEHRUOR 2 1 P AT 3k

5 R RE, 4 SE I BV

6 INLO-400 5 4 HL 45 2k 1 30M, N(ZA) #N(&)
7 INLO-300 S 43 it 45 2k 1 10M, N(2) % SMA(Z)
8 HA4; 1 LC # LC

9 BETE RS, PIUHEENLAY, ks =T AR 25 P R R
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5.1 HiFEW XL
5.1.1 FAM, XA JRFEIOR 2
(1) Rk e Je B
Q) HARSHE:
HA M REFE PR Electrical Specifications
A5 H Frequency Range (MHz) 1575+10/1561£5/1602+ 10 L= HE
425 Gain (dB) 38
GEWEL (V. S.W.R) <2.0
Ak Polarization FHEEMAL Right—hand circular polarization
77161 & 3dB % Beam Width (° ) 10010
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A7 J5 bt Front To Back Ratio (dB) >10
Lt Axial Ratio (dB) <5
W7 2240 Noise Figure 2.0
Bt Voltage (V) 5+0.5
fay NPAHT Impedance (Q) 50
TAEHYE Current (mA) <55

B33 Connection Type

N #4423k (F) N-type connector (F)

5.2 TiRAS XL

5.2. 1 H3fl, XSRS R4k
(1) REIMILH -

(2) RS

Al iEAIZ Optional Frequency (MHz)

1575+10/1561+5/1602+ 10 {F =4 &

IEW EE Standing—wave Ratio (VSWR)

<1.5

B33 Connector Type

N (female)

KL ZEF L Radome Material ASA
K F Dimension (mm) 96X 127
TAEIESE Temperature (° C) -40~+80
{55 Operate Environment =N HIRE A
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5.3 SHinskaaB M

5.3. 1 MBI I SR

(1) AR 2R~
Q) HFARSHER
—. M) 2% Cable Construction
TiH Item Bl Material B4 Diameter (mm)
W 54K Tnner Conductor i A14E Copper Clad Steel 2.74
KIBR CH
#12 )= Insulation Layer 7.24
Foam Polyethylene (FPE)
EA A 22 /iR A e
2% Self-adhesive Aluminum
#hFE Outer Conductor Tape and Tinned Copper or 8.13
Aluminum Magnesium Alloy
Braiding
‘ RA LM/ LM Polyvinyl
P& Jacket 10. 29
Chloride (PVC)

. HAEMRESHIMERE S 2 Electrical Properties and Mechanical Properties

FEFH$T Characteristic impedance (ohm) 50
ZE 25 Rated Capacitance (pF /m) 79
fEH#IE 3 Velocity of Propagation 85%
TAEHMIZ Operating Frequency (MHz) 1~6000

TAEIRSE Operating Temperature (C) -25~+70

/N #2245 Minimum Bending Radius (mm) 102
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FELL VSWR 1~3000<1. 20
=. ZEJ Attenuation at Typical Frequencies
MHz <dB/100m MHz <dB/100m
100 3.90 2500 26. 1
400 8. 49 3000 29.6
900 13.7 3500 32.6
1500 16.9 4500 38.6
1800 20.1 5500 44.5
2000 22.6 6000 47. 3

5. 4 LT LAH

L, RICFLUEMTS, &R G E B s IR R 214 v (10 4 s S T 380 T 22K B R D'
3T H . AP ERAEER BT, A ERY S AR THR ., W0F, LA —imrk
WP B ARG % (light emitting diode, LED) BR—HMOGE Gk L% E LT, S
o — i AR SCRe B A A Y BOT AR I k. 7E HHAEVE S, TR AR SURELL e
LAt RPN 2, LA K IR S5 Bk .

GRSk — A LC/ST/FC/SC 4
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